Indy Car Championship Results 2024
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Palou, Alex
Herta, Colton
McLaughlin, Scott
Power, Will
O'Ward, Pato
Dixon, Scott
Kirkwood, Kyle
Newgarden, Josef
Ferrucci, Santino
Rossi, Alexander
Lundgaard, Christian
Rosenqvist, Felix
VeeKay, Rinus
Armstrong, Marcus
Ericsson, Marcus
Lundgqvist, Linus
Grosjean, Romain
Rahal, Graham
Fittipaldi, Pietro
Robb, Sting
Simpson, Kyffin
Rasmussen, Christian
Siegel, Nolan
Malukas, David
Harvey, Jack
Daly, Conor
Canapino, Agustin
Pourchaire, Theo
Legge, Katherine
Blomqvist, Tom
Carpenter, Ed
Sowery, Toby

Ilott, Callum

Total (points)

544
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505
498
460
456
420
401
367
366
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297
279
260
251
186
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163
154
148
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119
109
91
61
46
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45
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